ltfi-(r00f
VHI/UHF FfUI
TIIIIN BRND fUIOBITC TRRNSCCIU€R
*rffi
I ..,.tr. .. ,:rliij,
* General
Frequency coverage:
DR-600T (U S. Version)

1 6.Reverse/Bell Key
1 7.Memory/Memory Write Key
'1 S.Priority/Scan Type Key
1 LCancel/Key Lock Key
20.Shift/Program Scan Add Key
21.Scan/Memory Skip Key
22.ARM/ARM [4anual Write Key
23.N.4ute/ABX Key
24.CalUCall Write Key(T), Tone Burst Key(F)
25.Tone Squelch/Beep Sound Key
REAR PANEL
LCD PANEL
26.Main Band lndication
2T.Priority lndication
28.Tone Encoder lndication
29.Tone Decoder(Tone Squelch) lndication
30.Timed Scan lndication
31.Vacant Scan lndication
32.Mute lndication
33.Fleverse lndication
34.ARM lndication
35.Memory lndication
36.Program Scan Add lndication
3T.Function indication
38.ABX lndicat on
39.DSO lndication
40.Shift lndication
41.Frequency, DSO Code, Dial No. lndicatlon
42.Busy lndication
43.S/RF lndication
44.Decimal Flead Out PoinVScan lndicat on
45.Memory Channel lndication
46.On Air lndication
4T.Transmit Power Middle lndicat on
48.Transm t Power Low lndication
. VHF External Speaker Terminal . UHF Antenna Terminal
. UHF/VHF UHF Mixing External Speaker Terminal . Power Connector
. VHF Antenna Terminal